
# Name Position Organization Country Email

1 Rasha Mohamed Osman Mohamed Head of Planning Section NAIFE Sudan rasha_plan@hotmail.com

2 Mariam Abdelwahed Mohamed Ali Head of Finance Section NAIFE Sudan arwaali77@yahoo.com

3 Tanvir Aslam Insurance Specialist ICIEC Multilateral taslam@isdb.org

4 Khorso Rashid Regulation & Monitoring Specialist ICIEC Multilateral krashid@isdb.org

5 Hatice Derya Mirzatürkmen Specialist TÜRK EXIMBANK Turkey dsertcan@eximbank.gov.tr

6 Ibrahim Gormus Underwriter TÜRK EXIMBANK Turkey igormus@eximbank.gov.tr

7 Zeynep Bayboru Authorized Personnel TÜRK EXIMBANK Turkey zbayboru@eximbank.gov.tr

8 Mohamed F. Chatti Assistant Director, Operations Department DHAMAN Multilateral chatti@dhaman.org

9 Maram Tubaileh Assistant Operations Officer DHAMAN Multilateral maram@dhaman.org

10 Leila Mohammadkhani Guarantee Dept. EGFI Iran mohammadkhani@egfi.org

11 Amir Reza Salmani Mohammadabadi Guarantee Dept. EGFI Iran intl@egfi.org

12 Arash Shahraini Risk & Int'l Cooperation Dept. EGFI Iran Shahraini@egfi.org
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13 Omid Vakilzadeh Risk & Int'l Cooperation Dept. EGFI Iran vakilzadeh@egfi.org

14 Katayoon Valizadeh Risk & Int'l Cooperation Dept. EGFI Iran intl@egfi.org

15 Abolghassem Asheri ST Insurance Dept. EGFI Iran asheri@egfi.org

16 Azadeh Ziaei ST Insurance Dept. EGFI Iran creditreports@egfi.org

17 Bahman Mennati Claims Dept. EGFI Iran mennati@egfi.org

18 Mohammad Ansarifar Claims Dept. EGFI Iran ansarifar@egfi.org

19 Haideh Younesi MLT Insurance Dept. EGFI Iran mltinsurance@egfi.org

20 Nafiseh Alipour MLT Insurance Dept. EGFI Iran mltinsurance@egfi.org

21 Sima Parvari Planning & Statistics Dept. EGFI Iran parvari@egfi.org

22 Mehdi Mohammadi Kahourin Financial Dept. EGFI Iran mohammadi@egfi.org

23 Farshid Ahmadi Marketing Dept. EGFI Iran ahmadi@egfi.org

24 Siamak Tatalri Public Relations & Protocol Dept. EGFI Iran tatlari@egfi.org
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